
VIGNESH D-C1
#46, GHANDHI STREET
KARAIMA NAGAR

600069

GST No:

DL NO:

KUNDRATHUR

MFR

33ACFFS7213J1Z4

Mobile:

Product Name

8939763858 8939763858

Pack HSN

31/03/2020

Stock Inward

Invoice Date

Invoice No

Qty

1

Free Rate

Branch code:

Mobile:

DL No.:
GST:

SHARAN

GANDHI ST,

CHENNAI

MRP

9444862273

M111/1V/20

1

Disc GST%

KARAIMA NA

600069

M111/1V/21

Amount

15X20 M. SHEETER 1 30041010 200 25.00 105.00 12% 5600.00
ARUN 20 ML SYR OYSTER 1 30049099 10 6.95 26.00 12% 77.84
INDC 3 NITE 1 30042019 12 10.00 30.00 12% 134.40

A TO Z TABS (new) 15*s 1 21069099 12 50.09 79.45 18% 709.28
INEX S-20 OINTMENT 25GMS 1 12 2 86.58 120.00 12% 1163.64

S-FULVIN 250MG TAB 10,S 1 30012010 1 1.42 8.70 12% 1.60
AKUM D- SHINE 20000 I.U 1 30043990 1 95.31 139.00 12% 106.75

15X20 M. SHEETER 1 30041010 1 25.00 105.00 12% 28.00
3M 3M AUTOCLAVE TAPE 1222 1 3004 1 425.00 850.00 12% 476.00
ARUN 20 ML SYR OYSTER 1 30049099 1 6.95 26.00 12% 7.79

3ML 24G OYSTER 1 3004 1 1.45 7.50 5% 1.53
15X20 M. SHEETER 1 30041010 0.000 12 25.00 105.00 12% 0.00

MACL ACCUZON 125 INJ 1 30042019 10 15.08 22.00 12% 168.90
3ML 24G OYSTER 1 3004 10 1.45 7.50 5% 15.22

ELDE ACCUCHEK STRIPS 10S 1 30041010 10 200.00 425.00 12% 2240.00
15X20 M. SHEETER 1 30041010 10 25.00 105.00 12% 280.00

ELDE ACCUCHEK ACTIVE 25 STRIP 1 90183100 1 558.02 749.00 12% 624.98
MACL ACCUZON 125 INJ 1 30042019 12 15.08 22.00 12% 202.68

15X20 M. SHEETER 1 30041010 10 25.00 105.00 12% 280.00
GENE ACCUCHECK PROFORMA STRIP 1 90183100 10 1400.00 2800.00 12% 15680.00

15X20 M. SHEETER 1 30041010 10 25.00 105.00 12% 280.00
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KARAIMA NA

600069

M111/1V/21

Amount

ACCU ACCUSURE GLU.MTR 1 90189099 10 20.00 1950.00 12% 224.00
GENE ACCU-CHEK SENSOR COM.100 1 3004 1 1600.00 2800.00 5% 1680.00
GENE ACCU-CHEK SENSOR COM.100 1 3004 1 1600.00 2800.00 5% 1680.00
GENE ACCU-CHEK ADV.STRI P 50S 1 90183990 10 585.00 799.00 12% 6552.00
GENE ACCU-CHEK ACTIVE METER 1 90183990 1 1090.00 1599.00 12% 1220.80
INNO ABIRON TAB 250MG 1 3004 10 61714.29 90000.00 5% 648000.04
HUMA ABHAYRAB 1 30022016 10 230.00 0.00 5% 2415.00
GENE ABGEL 1 30061010 10 115.00 160.00 12% 1288.00

15X20 M. SHEETER 1 30041010 10 25.00 105.00 12% 280.00

SALES
GST/IGST
CGST

SGST

Total Items :

Software By VarthagamSoft-Ph@044 40 139 139

GST-0%

Total Qty :

GST-5%

31132.94

15566.47

15566.47

GST-12%

3955.46

1977.73

1977.73

GST-18%

54.10

108.20

54.10

GST-28%

For

Goods Value:
Discount
Tax Amount

Net Amount:
VIGNESH D-C1

Authorised Signatory

0.00
:
:
:

656221.85

35196.60
691418.45
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